Rounded USB Charger
Product # OEXH716B030
Finish White
DESCRIPTION
USB-A + USB-C charging station
Make your office space ergonomic thanks to this charging solution equipped with USB-
A and USB-C connection technology. Ideal to optimize your office space, night tables,
coffee tables, or any other furniture where you set down your rechargeable devices.
Simply drill a 30 mm hole, insert the charger, and affix using the mounting ring.
WARNING:
- For charging only
- Accomodates USB-C and USB-A enabled smart phones, tablets and laptops
- 20 watt retrofit power supply
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # OEXH716B030
Features USB Port
Tension (V) 5 V
Amperage (A) 3 A
Width 1 3/8 in*
Shape Round
Material ABS, Copper, Metal
Diameter - Overall Dimensions 1 3/16 in*
Overall Dimensions - Height 1 13/32 in*
Recessed Depth 1 1/32 in*
Charging Features 1 USB-A et 1 USB-C
Disclaimer
Measures shown with an asterisk (*) have been converted as per your preference. These are not the official measures. To view the
measures specified by the manufacturer, click here.
INCLUDED PRODUCT(S)
- USB-A + 1 USB-C charging port - Fixing ring - Power cable 59 in (1.5 m) - AC power supply
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
- Dimensions: 35 mm length, 35 mm width, 36 mm height - Drilling diameter: 30 mm - Max. material thickness: 26 mm - Connection
technology: 1 USB-A, 1 USB-C
Page 1 of 2
/us/en/product/printSku/pdf/OEXH716B030?unit=n
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 2 of 2